
	

		

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Globetrotter 	Travel 	Management	Serv ices, 	 Inc. 	 	
18121	Georg ia 	Avenue	
Sui te 	104	
O lney, 	MD	20832 	
Local : 	 (301) 	570-0800/Toll-Free : 	 (888) 	337-2462	Fax : 	 (301) 	570-9514 	
	

Services:	

• Official	Business	Travel	for	the	State	of	Maryland		
• Individual	Travel	for	Air,	Hotel,	Car	Rental,	Visa	Services,	and	Travel	Insurance	
• Prepay	Hotel	Services	for	Individuals	and/or	Specialty	Programs	
• Reservation	Service,	Registration	Technology	and	Services	for	Meetings,	Conventions,	Events	and	Forums	
• Individual	and	Group	Travel	for	Domestic	and	International	Reservations	

The	Service	Fee	per	Transaction	is	$19.50	through	October	of	2019.	

Travel	Services	&	Contact	Information	for	State	of	Maryland	

Individual	Reservations	for	Air,	Car	and	Hotel	
	

Reservation	Travel	Office	 (301)	570-0800,	press	1	
Reservation	Travel	Office	Toll-Free	 (888)	337-2462,	press	1	

State	Travel	Website	 https://globetrottermgmt.com/md/		
State	Travel	Fax	Number	 (301)	570-9514	

State	Travel	Email	 md@globetrottermgmt.com		
	

Your	State	of	Maryland	Reservations	Consultants	for	Individual	Air,	Hotel	and	Car	Rental:	

Kim	Noppenberger	 kima@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	123	 Manager	
Debbie	Teed	 debbiet@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	 Lead	Travel	Consultant	
Cindy	Treta	 cindyt@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	 Lead	Travel	Consultant	
Darlene	Hunt	 darleneh@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	 Lead	Travel	Consultant	
Kathleen	Betancourt	 kathyb@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext	222	 Lead	Travel	Consultant	
Theresa	Mulcahy	 theresam@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext	 Lead	Travel	Consultant	
	
	

Hours	of	Operation	(Eastern	Standard	Time)	
Monday	 8:00AM-5:30PM	
Tuesday	 8:00AM-5:30PM	

Wednesday	 8:00AM-5:30PM	
Thursday	 8:00AM-5:30PM	

Friday	 8:00AM-5:30PM		
Saturday	 Closed	
Sunday	 Closed	

	



	

	

	

	 	 	

Globetrotter 	Travel 	Management 	Services , 	 Inc. 	 	
18121	Georg ia 	Avenue	
Sui te 	104	
O lney, 	MD	20832 	
Local : 	 (301) 	570-0800/Toll-Free : 	 (888) 	337-2462	Fax : 	 (301) 	570-9514 	
	

Travel	Services	&	Contact	Information	for	State	of	Maryland	

Meeting	Planning	Services,	Venue	and	Hotel	Selection,	Hotel	Contracting,	and	Reservations	

Reservation	Travel	Office	 (301)	570-0800,	press	2	
Reservation	Travel	Office	Toll-Free	 (888)	337-2462,	press	2	

	
	

Meeting	Planning	 	 	 	
Karen	Bittings	 karenb@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	123	 	
Rick	Milam	 rickm@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext	108	 	
Soozn	(Susan)	Smith	 sooznsmith@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext	101	 	
	
Meeting	Operations	

	 	 	

Kevin	Melvin	 kevinm@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext	111	 	
Diane	Waller	 dianew@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	112	 	
Jonathan	Godfrey	 jong@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext	109		 	
	

Accounting	

Rhonda	Melvin	 rhondam@globetrottermgmt.com		 (301)	570-0800	ext		 	
Fariba	Farid	 faribaf@globetrottermgmt.com			 (301)	570-0800	ext	106	 	

	

	

Services:	 Cruises,	Tours,	Honeymoons,	Weekend	Get-A-Ways,	Adventure	Packages,	Amtrak	Tours,	Hotel	Packages,		
	 Disney,	Caribbean	Dream	Packages,	Ski	Packages,	Golf	Packages,	Travel	for	Singles,	Senior	Travel,	
	 Travel	for	Alternative	Lifestyles,	Auto	Train,	Auto	Europe	Car	Rentals	
	

Vacation	Planning	

Hours	of	Operation	 Monday-Friday	9:00AM-5:30PM	EST	
Leisure	Travel	Office	 (301)	570-2600,		Press	6	for	Consultation	

Leisure	Travel	Office	Toll-Free	 (800)	443-5562,		Press	6	for	Consultation	
Leisure	Travel	Office	Fax	 (301)	570-5186	

General	Email	 leisure@globetrottermgmt.com		
Lead	Agent	 Gisela	Fitzgerald		giselaf@globetrottermgmt.com		

	

Administration	

Michael	Buttner	 mikeb@globetrottermgmt.com			 (301)	570-0800	ext	104	 Chairman	&	CEO	
Glenn	Harris	 glennh@globetrottermgmt.com	 (301)	570-0800	ext	115	 President		

	


